Linear Convector Baseboard LCM Series
The Linear convector baseboard heater is designed to provide safe, convenient comfort. All aspects of installation
and performance are optimized for simplicity and reliability, while the benchmark Dimplex styling is maintained.
10-20% shorter than
conventional baseboards
Designed to have an overall lower operating
temperature, eliminating wall streaking
Curved edges and no spacers create a seamless

10-year element warranty
1-year warranty on complete unit
Ordering Guide
Model # Order SKU. Watts Volts BTU Length
(cm/in)
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
LCM2505W31 400001256 500 /
375
240 /
208
1706 /
1280 63.5 / 25 2 / 4.4
LCM3007W31 400001257 750 /
563
240 /
208
2559 /
1919 76.2 / 30 2.3 / 5
LCM4010W31 400001258 1000 /
750
240 /
208
3412 /
2559 101.6 / 40 3.2 / 7.5
LCM5012W31 400001259 1250 /
938
240 /
208
4265 /
3199 127.0 / 50 3.7 / 8.2
LCM6015W31 400001260 1500 /
1125
240 /
208
5118 /
3839 152.4 / 60 4.4 / 9.7
LCM7520W31 400001261 2000 /
1500
240 /
208
6824 /
5120 190.5 / 75 5.4 / 11.9
LCM9025W31 400001262 2500 /
1875
240 /
208
8530 /
6398 228.6 / 90 6.4 / 14.1
DIMENSIONS
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
BOTTOM VIEWTOP VIEW
BACK VIEW
0.5 cm
(3/16")
SLOT
0.5 cm x 1.0 cm
(1/4")
10.9 cm
(4-5/16")
2.9 cm
(1-1/8")
3.2 cm
(1-1/4")
7.3 cm
(2-7/8")
2.5 cm
(1")
4.0 cm
(1-9/16")
8.9 cm
(3-1/2")